
 

 

                                         

                                     Metrics 4.4.1 

 
1. Income Expenditure statement highlighting relevant items with seal and 

Signature of the Principal and Chartered Accountant 

 

 

• Expenditure incurred exclusively on Maintenance of 

Physical &academic support facilities for last 5 years. 

 

 

 

 



MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY
PILLAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH- (B.Ed)
SECTOR.8, KHANDA COLONY, NEW PANVEL410206

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31St MARCH, 2022

RECEIPTS AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Rs,

AMOUNT
Rs.

'1t4t2021 TO BALANCE CiFd.
CASH

8.O.8.202l86.
0.00

860,793.1 0

860,793.1 0

7,693,000.00

81 9,000.00

28,152.00

238,020.00

36,900.00

298,31 9.00

383,263.00

2,932.00

9,400.00

89,814.00

1 1,200.00

1 4,000.00

11,644.00

'l,207,000.00

17,438.56

1 1,720,875.66

8,083,112.00

I
L

TO TUITION FEE

TO DEVELOPMENT FEE

TO IVIISC FEE

TO PROVIDENT FUND

TO PROFESSIONAL TAX

TO CREOIT SOCIETY

TO TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

TO ADVANCE

TO ENROLMENT FEE

TO EXAM FEE RECD

TO ELIGIBILITY FEE RECD

TO CONVOCATON FEE

TO FEE PAID TO UNIVERSITY

TO MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY

TO U.B.l. 61 390't 01 0050052

BY SALARY TO TEACHING STAFF 6,466,950.00

BY SALARY TO NON TEACHING ST, 1,378,142.00

BY EMPLOYEES CONTRB FOR PF

BY PROVIDENT FUND DEDUCTION

BY PROFESSIONAL TAX

BY CREDIT SOCIETY

BY ADVANCE

BY TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

BY SWEEPING & CONSERVANCY EXPS

BY GUEST LECTURE REMUNERATION

BY POSTAGE & TELEGRAM EXPS

BY STAFF WELFARE & REFRESHMI

BY WORKSHOP & SEMINARS

BY PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY EXAM PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY TRAVELLING & CONVEYANCE

BY ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY

BY NEWSPAPER,JOUNLS & PERIOI

BY BOOK BINDING CHGS

BY SANITARY EXPS

BY OFFICE EXPS

BY MISC EXPS

BY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

BY SPORTS EXPS

BY YEARLY AFFLIATION

BY S.U.P.W.

BY LABORATORY EXPS

BY MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCRIPTION & REGISTRATIC

BY REGISTRATION FEE

BY AUDIT FEE

BY BANK CHARGES

BY CONTRB FOR BLDG MAINT

BY WATER CHGS

BY BALANCE C/Fd.

238,020.00

36,900.00

298,31 9.00

2,932.00

383,263.00

750.00

0.00

438.00

1,359.00

14,750.00

3,685.00

4,770.00

49,970.00

7,250.00

3,760.00

117.00

1,210,00

365.00

41,'184.00

7,210.00

387.00

20,000.00

448.00

1,015.00

1,767.00

21,000.00

7,000.00

972.35

800,000.00

1,253.00

1 0,033,206.35TO BALANCE C/Fd.
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RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACGOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31St MARCH, 2022

PAYMENTSRECEIPTS AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs,

AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

TO BALANCE B/Fd. 11,720,875.66

I 1,720,875.66

1 0,033,206.35

't 5,132.00

9,864.00

440.00

25,000.00

9,400.00

t l,zoo.oo

2,1 30.00

1,704.00

710.00

710.00

0.00

3,550.00

7't 0.00

71 0.00

1,420.00

1 4,000.00

89,814.00

1,996.06

45,500.00

0.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

42,903.50

BY BALANCE B/Fd.

BY ELECTRICITY CHGS

BYTELEPHONE CHGS

BY AUDIO-VISUAL EXPS

BY ADMISSION REGULARITY FEE

BY ENROLMENT FEE

BY ELIGIBILITY FEE RECD

BY SPORTS CONTRB FEE

BY ANNUAL STATE LEVEL CONTRB

BY E CHARGES

BY D.R,F.

BY STUDENTS WELFARE FUND CONTRB

BY E SUVIDHA

BY N.S.S. EKAK YOJANA

BY N.S.S. REGISTRATION FEE

BY V.C. FUND CONTRB

BY CONVOCATION FEE PAID

BY EXAM FEE PAIO TO UNIV.

BY LIBRARY BOOKS

BY COMPUTERS & PERIPHERALS

BY U.B.r. 613901010050052

BY ABHY BANK 6579

BY ABHY BANK 658'I

BY BOB - 88

\-

! 3143-22 BY BALANCE C/FO

GASH

8.O.8.202l86. 1,400,775.75

10,320,099.9't

1,400,775.75

't 1,720,875.65

0.00

PLACE: NEW PANVEL,NAVI MUMBAI -410206

DATE:27TH MAY,2022

EXAMINED AND FOUNO CORRECT

For S.B .BHAVI & CO.,

Chaftered Accountants

PRINCIPAL

1 1 5387
BAI

SECRETARY JT.SECRETARY
(s.B BHAVI & co.,F.c.A.,M.NO.115387)
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31sl MARCH,202t

PAtr}TEHTs AUOUNT AUOUNT
Rs. Ra,

,,78&,36s.00

6,118,381.00
1,i&13,396.00

220,392.00

TO PROVIDENTFUHS

YO PROTESSIONAL TAX

TO E.JfiM FEE RECD

6,2t8,500.00

669,500.00

17,100.00

220,391.00

34,?00.00

8E,300.00

{36,25t.00

9,000.00

r 6,200.00

183r982.00

AY SALARY TO TEACHING STAFF
BY SALARY TO NON TEACHINE STATT
BY EHPLOYEES COHTRB FOR PF

BY PROVIOEITIT FUNO DEOUCTION

BY PROFESS]ONALT$(

BY CREDIT SOCIETY

BY AOVANCE

BY T$( OEDUCTED AT SOURCE

gY EI'I'EEPING & CO}'ISERVA}ICY EXPS

BY GUES' LECTURE REMUNERATION

BY PSSTAGE & TELEGRATI EXPS

BY STAFF WELFARE & REFRESHMENT

BY WORXSHOP 
' 

SEMIHARS

BY PRIHTINO & STAT}ONERY

BY EXAM PRINTING A STATIONERY

BY TRAVELLING g COilVTYANCE

BY AOVERT'sING & PUBL}CITY

?.20,392.00

'.,:';,,. :,,t':77;&fi ,0t

8t,300.00

s,000,00

436,251.00

500.00

2,000.00

908.00

2,d85.00

r 0,000.00

1 S,stt1.00

3,450.00

6,235.00

5,000.00

2,390.00

75.00

890.00

225.00

21,553,00

5,150.00

1?3.00

49,500.00

325.00

545.00

1,25{.00

5,359.00

6,500.00

1,168.35

775,000,00

1,253.00

BY HEWSPAPER,JOUHLS & PERIODIC/TL

BY 6HGS

BY SAHITARY EXPS

BY OFFICE EXPS

8Y *IISC EXpS

MAIT'ITENA}ICE

EYSPOnTS eXFS

BY YEARLY AFFLIATION

BYS.U.p.W.

EY LABORATORY EXPS

BY UEi{SERSHIP A SUBsenlPTlO}'l f REGISTRATIoH

BY REGISTRATION FEE

BY AUDIT FEE

BY BAXX CHARGE$

BY CONTRB FOR BLOG IIAINT

0,4E7,941.35

& RESEARCH.

RECEIPTS AND THE

AIIOUNT
Rr.

!

t0,684,137,50
!&*a&a,!*
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-2*

10,G8{,r37.s0

31S3.I1

AT]IOUNT
Rs.

AY ELECTRITITY C}tGs

BYTELEPHONE CfiGS

BY EIiIROLME}TT FEE

BY ELIGIBILITY FEE RECD

BY SPORTS COT.I?RB FEE

BY AT.INUAL STATE LEVEL CONTRts

EY E C}IARGES

BY D.R.F.

BY STUDEHTS WELFARE FUilD COHTRB

BY E SUVIDHA

BY I'I,S.S, EKAK YOJAHA

BY N.S.S. REGISTRATION FEE

BY V.C. FUiID CONTRB

8Y COHVOCATIOH FEE PAID

BY EXAU FEE PAIO TO Ul.llv.

600Ks

BY COiIPUTERS A PARIPHERALS

BY U.B.t. 61 390J0100500i1

g,4g?,9it1.35

14,049.00

8,663.00

340.00

25,000.00

1 6,200.00

10,300.00

3.480.00

't,392.00

58S.00

580.00

348.00

t,90o,o{,

580.00

580.00

1,1 60.00

I 9,000.00

1 83,982.00

.l5,093.49

3,738.00

17,i137.56

8,t23,344.40

860,793.1 0
0.00

4e0,793.'t0

10,684,137.50

DATE: ?5TH MAYi202t

CORRECT

Chartered Accountrntl

(s.B BHAVT & CO.,F.C"A.,M.NO.1,r5337)

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT

T0 BALAI'ICE BlFd,

AIIOUNT ATIOUNT
R!, Rr.

cAslr
t.o.B.202186.

r 0,684,1 3?,50
Fryre

tu.%

PLACE: NEW PANVEL,NAVI MUligAt - a10206

SECRETARY JT.SECRETARY
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RECEIPTS ANO F MARC H,

R;C6tprs
Rs.

114i2019 10 BALAficE c:Fc.
0.09

s.o B. 20:,'$5

TO TUITIOf,I FEE

TO DEVELOPl!'iEI{ I FEE

T0 r\4tsc rEE

TO PRO\4AENY FUND

TO PROFESSIONAL TAX

TO CREDIT SOCIETY

TO TAX CEOUCTED AT SOURCE

TO AOV,A{CE

TO ENROLMENT FEE

TO EXAM FE6 RECD

TO ELIGIBILITY FEg RgCO

TO CONVOCATON FEE

TO FEE PAiO TO UNIV€R$ITY

TO I'AHATMA EOUCATION SOCIETY

TO U.B-l. 6 13901010060052

a 4?;850,00

$1,650,00

20.6't?.00

:to,ooo.oo '

, 15;766.00

190.oq l
,?S0.00

4e5.n0 :

l5;42c.00

12-a79"00

4-806.0C

3,275.0.!

, - ..^: ^^r a.o40.uu

?0,000.0!

575 0S

EXPS

EXPS

EXpS,

o

TO BiLANC: Cra.r.

=1
L

\

L
\

t
L,

ruK 2A20

ArltOUl,iI AiliOUNT
Rc. Rs-

g,43g,548.00

PAYf'Eli i5

2,2*?.826.?5

Bi SALAfi i to TEACHIIIG STAFF 6,69t,51C.00

AY SALARY 10 
''}ON 

TEACHING STA t.51 T.63O,OE

By ETtpLoYEES cotiTRB FoR PF __-.3&19Ut

BY PROl./iC1NT FUNO D:DUC;IO}i

2.?52.828.25

7,556,100.{0

:

603,900.0$

?32,610-00

6,000.00

3Y PROFESS'ONAt IAX

BY CRECIT SOCIETY

,12,406.0s

33,i00.00

87,300.0c

1 3,S3S.00

439,152.00

10,0o0.00

34,000.0c

1,1 7r,00

1 6,374.00

5.890.00

rC SUSSCRIpTION & !.I.EI'{'SHIP fEeE

23?,408.00

33,100.00
EXPS

87.300-00

439,152.00

13,93S.00

,r,600.00

1a9,466.00

!1,100.00

1S,000,00

9.400.00

EXPS

REFRESHI!'E

STATION€RY

&

6,500.0o

1,348.30
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AT.IO FAY&IEilTS YEAR ENOEO 3ist !$ARGH. ?320

es,

3.57 1.9:}?,X0

5.?53.C0

7"5.OCA.0n

2.!53.{O

49.749.80

_rq.?3:.0c

-r.2f,0-00

25.O0{-00

a,€oo-u]

r1:00.00

2,S2C.@

1,'t23.00

il70.C0

47'.$0

282,S0

2.350.00

4m.00

470'00
..

9t0.00

1S,qO0,00

193,€66.fl!

15.2!15?

23.1?7.76

il

t
I

t'

u,6.r $15$01*1005{052

IF
J

-,

-_a -

A&aul.ir Pl'*ai:.i:s
Bs.

SY COI{IRB rOB ELfiu lAl}lr

BY lArAiEX CtlCS

BYELECT,.,-.. .,,,.,,.

BY I€LiPXONg CHGS

BY AUOIO.VISIJAL EXPS

6Y ADMISSiON RESULARiTY FEE

BY EI'iROL$IENT FEE

BY ELI6IBILITY FE: RECE

{

fi

L

\
{0J04331.68

1.134.6t5,95
0.0s

1.1f,4,6S5.$l

-r I ,833.'1 { 7.€ 3

.*eso!ntff15

v.)
P!.!rrjciar

SECRETAAY JT,$qCRETAAY
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MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY
PILLAI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH. (B.Ed)
SECTOR - 8, KHANDA COLONY, NEW PANVEL-410206

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019

RECEIPTS AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

PAYMENTS AMOUNT
Rs.

AMOUNT
Rs.

1t412018 TO BALANCE CIFd,

CASH

B.O.B. 202lE6. a

TO TUITION FEE

TO DEVELOPMENT FEE

TO MISC FEE

TO SUBSCRIPTION & MEM'SHIP FEEE

TO PROVIDENT FUND

TO VOLUNTARY CONTRB

TO PROFESSIONAL TAX

TO CREDIT SOCIETY

TO TAX DEOUCTED AT SOURCE

TO ADVANCE

TO ENROLMENT FEE

TO EXAM FEE RECD

TO ELIGIBILITY FEE RECO

TO CONVOCATON FEE

TO FEE PAID TO UNIVERSITY

TO MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY

TO U.B.t. 613901010050052

TO BALANCE C/Fd.

5,741.00

1,937 ,737 .25

1,943,478.25

6,659,550.00

877,450.00

232,61 0.00

6,000.00

1 75,329.00

30,420.00

34,600.00

368,582.00

534,584.00

98,672.00

1 1,200.00

173,770.00

12,000.00

7,750.00

16,000.00

2,91 7,000.00

15.39

14,100,01 0,64

9,1 76,336.00

BY SALARY TO TEACHING STAFF

BY SALARY TO NON TEACHING STAFF

BY EMPLOYEES CONTRB FOR PF

BY PROVIDENT FUNO DEDUCTION

BY VOLUNTARY CONTRB

BY PROFESSIONAL TAX

BY CREDIT SOCIEry

BY ADVANCE

BY TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

- -.BY'SWEEPING & CONSERVANCY EXPS

7,514,622.00
1,485,385.00

1 76,329.00

I

C

BY GUEST LECTURE REMUNERATION

BY POSTAGE & TELEGRAM EXPS

BY STAFF WELFARE & REFRESHMENT

BY WORKSHOP & SEMINARS

BY PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY EXAM PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY TRAVELLING & CONVEYANCE

BY AOVERTISING & PUBLICITY

BY NEWSPAPER,JOUNLIT & PERIODICAL

BY BOOK BINDING CHGS

BY SANITARY EXPS

BY OFFICE EXPS

BY PICNIC EXPS

BY MISC EXPS

BY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

BY SPORTS EXPS

BY PROGRAM EXPS

BY YEARLY AFFLIATION

BY S.I,.J-P.W.

BY LABORATORY EXPS

BY MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCRIPTION & REGISTRATION

BY WRS i ICSSR SEMINAR FEE

BY REGISTRATION FEE

BY BALANCE C/Fd.

176,329.00

30,420.00

34,600.00

368,582.00

98,672.00

534,584.00

24,000.00

750.00

933.00

12,442.0O

5,670.00

38,437.00

56,790.00

8,889.00

9,800.00

12,986.00

850.00

790.00

345.00

51,250.00

30,4'12.00

1 3,223.00

3,075.00

12,250.00

20,000.00

550.00

2,870.00

700.00

20,000.00

6,710.00

'10,753,245.00
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RECETPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019

?

RECEIPTS AMOUNT

Rs.

AMOUNT PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT
Rs.Rs.Rs.

TO BALANCE B/Fd 14,'100,010.64

1 4,1 00,01 0.64

10,753,245.00

6,000.00

1,905.39

5,500.00

750,000.00
1,

2,271.OO

24,639.00

21,053.00

8,732.00

24,850.00

9,800.00

't't,200.00

'12,000.00

4,800.00

1,920.00

800.00

800.00

480.00

4,oo0.oo

800.00

800.00

1,600.00

7,7s0.00

117,220.00

56,550.00

12,459.00

6,000.00

BY BALANCE B/Fd.

BY AUOIT FEE

BY BANK CHARGES

BY LESSON OBSERVATION CONVY EXPS

BY CONTRB FOR BLDG MAINT

BY WATER CHGS

BY ELECTRICIW CHGS

BY TELEPHONE CHGS

BY AUDIO.VISUAL EXPS

BY ADMISSION REGULARITY FEE

BY TASS FEE

BY ENROLMENT FEE

BY ELIGIBILITY FEE RECD

BY SPORTS CONTRB FEE

BY ANNUAL STATE LEVEL CONTRB

BY E CHARGES

BY D.R.F.

BY STUDENTS WELFARE FUND CONTRB

BY E SUVIDHA

BY N.S.S. EKAK YOJANA

BY N.S.S. REGISTRATION FEE

BY V.C. FUND CONTRB

BY CONVOCATION FEE PAID

BY EXAMINATION FEE

BY EXAM FEE PAIO TO UNIV.

BY LIBRARY BOOKS

BY U.B.l. 61 390101 0050052

a

o

-A

I

31.03-19 BY BALANCE C/FD

CASH

8.O.8.202186.
0.00

2,252,826.25

11,847,184.39

2,252,826.25

14,1 00,01 0.64

PLACE: NEW PANVEL,NAVI MUMBAI - 410206 EXAMINED AND FOUND CORRECT

For S.B .BHAVI & CO.,
Chartered Accountants

PROPRIETOR

1:

6
:'

DATE: 17TH APRlL,2019

CHAIRMAN SECRETARY JT.SECRETARY

(s,B BHAVT & CO.,F.C.A.,M.NO.115387)
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R.Ea:,-S AMOUNT

Rs
PAYMENTS AMOUNT AMOUNT

Rs.Rs.

T
MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY

plLLAI coLLEGE OF EDUCATTON & RESEARCH- (B.Ed)
SECTOR - 8 KHANDA COLONY, NEW PANVEL.410206

REcEIPTS AND PAYMENTS AccouNT FoR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018

1 l4t2A17 TO BAr-4t{CE CrFd.
CASH

8.O.8.202/A6.

a

TO TUIT]ON FEE

TO OEVELOPMENT FEE

TO WORKSHOP REGISTRATION FEE RECD

TO PROVIDENT FUNO

TO VOLUNTARY COI,ITRB

TO PROFESSIONAL TAX

TO CREDIT SOCIEry

TO TAX DEDUCTEO AT SOURCE

TO ADVANCE

TO ENROLMENT FEE

TO EXAM FEE RECD

TO ELIGIBILIry FEE RECD

TO CONVOCATON FEE

TO MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY

TO U.B.t. 613901010050052

TO BALANCE C/Fd.

2,244.O0

1,325,657.50

'1,327,90'1 .50

3,599,750.00

442,750.00

50,450.00

97,200.00

49,140.00

31,800.00

169,701.00

365,835.00

46,302.00

6,200.00

110,000.00

3,700.00

6,000.00

5,564,500.00

14,522.50

BY SALARY TO TEACHING STAFF 6,499,286.00
BY SALARY TO NON TEACHING STAFF 1,423,318,00

BY PROVIDENT FUND DEDUCTION

BY VOLUNTARY CONTRB

BY PROFESSIONAL TAX

BY CREDIT SOCIETY

BYADVANCE

BY TAX DEDUCTED AT SOURCE

BY SWEEPING & CONSERVANCY EXPS

BY GUEST LECTURE REMUNERATION

BY POSTAGE & TELEGRAM EXPS

BY STAFF WELFARE & REFRESHMENT

BY WORKSHOP & SEMINARS

BY PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY EXAM PRINTING & STATIONERY

BY TRAVELLING & CONVEYANCE

BY ADVERTISING & PUBLICITY

BY NEWSPAPER,JOUNLS & PERIOOICAL

BY BOOK BINDING CHGS

BY SANITARY EXPS

BY OFFICE EXPS

BY PICNIC EXPS

BY MISC EXPS

BY REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

BY SPORTS EXPS

BY PROGR.AM EXPS

BY YEARLY AFFLIATION

BY S.U.P.W.

BY LABORATORY EXPS

BY MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCRIFTION & REGISTRATION

BY F.N.S. FEE

tsY REGISTRATION FEE

BY BALANCE C/Fd.

7,922,604.00

97,200.00

49,140.00

31,800.00

169,701.00

46,302.00

365,835,00

41,000.00

9,500.00

7S7.00

5,/t89.00

27,233.00

16,584.00

rt4,280,00

1,025.00

45,670.00

14,709.00

180.00

2,375.00

1,300.00

20,550.00

5,412.00.

360.00

922.00

6,223.00

20,000.00

765.00

2,875.00

500.00

20,000.00

42,675.00

9,013,006.00

o

11,885,752.00

I
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RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS AccouNT FoR THE YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2018

RECEIPTS AMOUNT

Rs.
AMOUNT

Rs.
PAYMENTS AMOUNT

Rs.
AMOUNT

Rs.

TO BALANCE B/Fd, 'l 1,885,752.00 BY BALANCE B/Fd.

BY AUDIT FEE

BY BANK CHARGES

BY LESSON OBSERVATION CONVY EXPS

BY CONTRB FOR BLDG MAINT

BY WATER CHGS

BY ELECTRICIW CHGS

BY TELEPHONE CHGS

BY AUDIO.VISUAL EXPS

BY ENROLMENT FEE

BY ELIGIBILITY FEE RECD

BY SPORTS CONTRB FEE

BY ANNUAL STATE LEVEL CONTRB

BY E CHARGES

BY D,R.F.

BY STUDENTS WELFARE FUND CONTRB

BY E SUVIDHA

BY N.S.S. EKAK YOJANA

BY N.S.S. REGISTRATION FEE

BY V-C. FUND CONTRB

BY CONVOCATION FEE PAIO

BY EXAMINATION FEE

BY EXAM FEE PAID TO UNIV.

BY LIBRARY BOOKS

a

9,01 3,006.00

5,750.00

380.25

4,500.00

720,000.00

6,1 30.00

48,750.00

9,150.00

354.00

6,200.00

3,700.00

930.00

744.00

310.00

310.00

186.00

1,550.00

310.00

31 0.00

620.00

6,000.00

71,s00.00

38,500.00

3,083.50o
31.03.18 BYBALANCECiFD

CASH

B.O.B. 202/86.

t,942,273.7s

1.943,478.25
5,741.00

1,937 ,7 37 .25

1 1,885,752.00

PLACE: NEW PANVEL,NAVI MU[4BAI .410206

1'1 ,885,752.00

EXAI,4]NED AND FOUND CORRECT

DATE: 14TH APRtL,20lB For S.B BiAVL & CO..
Chanered Accountants

@
PRINCIPAL

l'1rJl'4BAl
1 1 5387

*

d
c2

*

CHAIRMAN ):--: :-
lS.B BHAVI & CO.,F.C.A.,M.NO.115387)
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